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Anlage
Rohrackerstr. 171, 70329 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
HafenbahnstraBe 29, 70329 Stuttgart
G 0711 42 24 81 info@sportkultur-stuttgart.de

Sportwart/in
Lazaridis, Alessandro
T 0162 5997777 tennis-sportwart@sportkultur-stuttgart.de

Jugendwart/in

Schopp-Metzger, Marion
T 0711-424814 marion.schoepp@online.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Bernd Staudenecker; T 0711/426502

m 017692475213; plawa56@gmx.de
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Boseck, Albert
Neumeister, Wolfgang
Staudenecker, Bernd
Messner, Arndt
Bulling, Alois

Zillien, Otto
Glemser, Rainer

Dr. Trosch, Walter
Pisch, Peter
Denneler, Jochen
Schwinger, Roland
Strobel, Ulrich
Koéhler, Siegfried
Hofsaf, Reiner
Durchdenwald, Thomas
Lapple, Wolfgang
Hinnah, Hartmut
Martens, Holger
Mayer, Anton
Gerlach, Andreas
Dr. Lenz, Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14902296
15650646
15650676
14902297
15202197
15350564
14702098
14650379
15102253
15551191
14450513
15804212
15450728
15750750
15650596
15853521
14650446
15650563
15750577
15850508
15550583

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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